South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 26, 2024, 03:33:00 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0079 General Bill, By Knotts, Elliott and Setzler
Similar (S 0265, H 3119)
Summary: Criminal Street Gang Prevention Act

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 8, TITLE 16, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 2 SO
AS TO ENACT THE "CRIMINAL GANG PREVENTION ACT" AND TO REDESIGNATE THE EXISTING SECTIONS OF
CHAPTER 8, TITLE 16 AS ARTICLE 1.

12/08/04
12/08/04
01/11/05
01/11/05
02/01/05
04/14/05
04/14/05
05/04/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-118

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-118

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Gregory, Jackson, Knotts, Williams
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-42

Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-42
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Page 1 of 1



