South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 03:33:00 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0079 General Bill, By Knotts, Elliott and Setzler

Similar (\$ 0265, H 3119)

12/08/04

Summary: Criminal Street Gang Prevention Act

Senate Prefiled

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 8, TITLE 16, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 2 SO AS TO ENACT THE "CRIMINAL GANG PREVENTION ACT" AND TO REDESIGNATE THE EXISTING SECTIONS OF CHAPTER 8, TITLE 16 AS ARTICLE 1.

12/08/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-118
01/11/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-118
02/01/05	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Gregory, Jackson, Knotts, Williams
04/14/05	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-42
04/14/05	Senate	Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-42
05/04/05	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5